
МБОУ "Шк
МБОУ'Шк
МБОУ "Шк
МБОУ'Шк
МБОУ "Шк
МБОУ"Шк
МБОУ'Шк
МБОУ"Шк
МБОУ'Шк
МБОУ "Шк
МБОУ "Шк
МБОУ "Шк
МБОУ "Шк
МБОУ "Шк
МБОУ "Шк
МБОУ "Шк
МБОУ "Шк
МБОУ'Шк
Место раб

Шамсувал
Шамсувал
Шамсувал
Шамсувал
Шамсувал
Шамсувал
Шамсувал
Шамсува/
Шамсува/
Шамсувал
Шамсувал
Шамсувал
Шамсува/
Шамсувад
Шамсувал
Шамсувал
Шамсувал
Шамсувал
ФИО учит

нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
Призёр м^

участник
участник
участник
участник
участник
участник
участник
участник
участник
победите;
участник
участник
участник
участник
участник
участник
участник
участник
Статус

65
65
65
60
60
61
61
61
61
61
50
50
50
55
55
55
55
55

Максимал

24
15,25

22
10
12

9
11
18
18
32

9
10
19
10
14
17
17
22

Балл

11
10
10

9
9
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
б

Класс учас

11
10
10

9
9
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6

Класс обу

нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
нет
Участник с

м
м
м
м
м
м
ж
ж
м
м
ж
ж
м
м
ж
м
м
ж
Пол

38919
38836
38684
39334
39510
39518
39718
39822
39420
39566
40073
40140
40047
40413
40359
40374
40293
40205

Дата рож^

1
И.А.Филатов

Андрееви
Ленарови
Витальевг
АнатольеЕ
Андрееви
Юрьевич
Юрьевна
Ибрагимо
Евгеньеви
Ярославо!
Витальевя
Азатовна
Владимир
Ильнуров
Дмитриев
Ленарови
Ринатович
Григорьев
Отчество

Глеб,^--
Айрат
Александ^
Алексей
Данила
Максим
Александ|
Мадина
Илья
Яромир
Карина
Азалия
Алекса нд|
Рияз
Виктория
Султан
Марсель
Ксения
Имя

/^^
Кузнецов
Валиулли!
Летов
Трубкин
Макаров
Ермолаев
Корчагина

Гибрагимо
Потапов
Бикметов
Тихонова
Галимова
Григорьев
Гилмутди!
Галкина
Урманов
Гаязов
Галкина
Фамилия

^>

МБОУ Ср
МБОУСр
МБОУ Ср
МБОУ Ср
МБОУСр
МБОУ Ср
МБОУ Ср
МБОУ Ср
МБОУ Ср
МБОУ Ср
МБОУ Ср
МБОУ Ср
МБОУСр
МБОУ Со
МБОУ Ср
МБОУ Ср
МБОУ Ср
МБОУ Ср
Наименов

Директор школы

600015
600015
600015
600015
600015
600015
600015
600015
600015
600015
600015
600015
600015
600015
600015
600015
600015
600015

КодОО

География
География
География
География
География
География
География
География
География
География
География
География
География
География
География
География
География
География
Предмет

Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Советский
Район

250211
250210
250209
250208
250207
250206
250205
250204
250203
250202
250201
250200
250199
250198
250197
250196
250195
250194

№
Протокол школьного этапа Всероссийской олимпиады школьников по географии


